DAYS

2 Day

Cat

SH
CB
FN
FN
LN
LN
ES
FN
cC
RB
FN
LS
DU
BW
CcB
FCGF
GF
cC
LS
CB
ES
SS
LGF
LN

ALIAS

ROBYN DAVAULT
DAMASCUS JON
CHAMP

REVERAND LEADSLINGA

STORMY SHOOTER
ADDIE ROSE
MARSHAL FREEMAN
DIAMOND S DOUG

AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT

OLD YELLAR
WHISKEY MAN
BELLA COOLA
BARBWIRE

TRUE GRIT GARY
WHOOPER CRANE
BENDER

ACE DERRINGER
CHANCE DERRINGER
WADDELL RED

CAPT JACK HAYES
KICKASS MULE
CHEROKEE SMITH
STRAIGHT SHOT JANE
CYANIDE SUE
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Posse TOTAL

Shooters

207.16
250.78
275.75
276.72
279.18
288.85
291.76
296.76
313.15
330.07
337.58
344.56
359.77
365.58
379.20
381.54
382.82
385.31
410.85
448.30
456.00
482.67
523.80
711.69

Bordertown Blast
2015 Overall List

stage 1

14.28
16.20
31.09
23.51
20.46
21.99
20.66
22.65
2411
22.13
23.55
22.32
31.47
28.11
28.88
26.51
35.86
46.68
33.50
35.68
30.36
38.45
29.74
61.20

stage 2

15.04
16.20
17.69
21.03
22.49
20.57
28.82
19.45
24.62
31.63
22.82
22.24
31.88
28.00
31.50
33.91
21.76
31.44
32.11
38.35
27.25
32.03
28.10
64.28

stage 3

16.34
37.48
18.87
30.68
27.54
28.40
20.48
31.03
24.75
26.01
23.67
24.65
25.29
28.71
33.80
33.02
20.72
35.07
28.86
36.28
34.06
43.51
27.83
54.36

stage 4

18.34
17.75
20.67
23.05
21.57
25.39
20.89
21.21
25.47
27.43
23.92
24.96
25.50
35.17
30.15
34.38
29.61
41.61
35.27
34.57
40.04
34.30
42.31
56.80

stage 5

14.61
26.60
20.79
22.38
20.97
26.20
26.38
22.36
25.79
24.76
27.46
26.28
25.76
36.93
26.20
28.52
24.69
28.20
35.49
32.67
38.99
34.39
26.23
65.36

stage 6

19.23
27.94
21.46
22.15
23.76
21.50
22.24
23.81
26.66
29.58
32.39
24.25
34.10
30.35
27.07
28.26
21.61
30.09
29.80
36.75
50.59
52.21
30.35
50.33

stage 7

23.56
27.36
33.93
22.14
23.24
20.59
20.80
38.19
27.18
26.43
21.93
33.31
24.89
28.66
29.09
28.46
29.95
26.36
29.83
41.81
38.66
34.53
35.33
51.07

stage 8

15.84
16.45
31.10
23.93
19.98
21.32
35.15
20.63
26.24
25.25
25.60
24.88
36.80
26.65
31.73
32.66
32.93
32.38
41.08
38.09
35.02
39.36
150.00
72.26

stage 9 stage 10 stage 11 stage 12

13.69
13.38
16.18
20.02
32.50
19.54
17.84
24.88
26.94
22.39
28.92
30.25
32.15
29.77
29.59
33.07
27.67
25.51
29.04
32.18
31.88
47.08
39.86
53.89

20.31
20.23
20.79
23.50
21.70
27.26
22.64
22.50
27.47
37.96
34.77
38.49
39.47
32.10
34.83
37.61
44.16
34.02
44.24
38.90
39.06
37.49
44.31
54.24

19.05
15.91
19.27
21.82
23.00
32.40
29.41
20.97
26.91
24.07
31.19
41.29
27.09
29.67
32.90
30.48
42.45
27.34
44.16
47.16
32.92
37.83
26.81
71.03

16.87
15.28
23.91
22.51
21.97
23.69
26.45
29.08
27.01
32.43
41.36
31.64
25.37
31.46
43.46
34.66
51.41
26.61
27.47
35.86
57.17
51.49
42.93
56.87




DAYS Cat ALIAS Posse TOTAL stagel stage2 stage3 staged4 stage5 stage6 stage7 stage8 stage9 stage 10 stage 11 stage 12
Saturday 19 Shooters
SH LEADFINGER 2 122.28 30.21 21.16 15.36 18.79 17.44 19.32
SD AMBUSH 2 15233 24.76 27.14 27.34 25.45 23.28 24.36
RB  JESSE SLATER 2 168.54 22.31 29.62 25.89 33.19 28.96 28.57
RB  JACKRABBIT JOE 2 172.98 37.21 24.81 33.74 27.41 22.85 26.96
FN ARIZONA DOC 2 180.10 24.95 41.16 27.38 30.95 27.75 27.91
SS ENGLISH AL 1 180.31 29.14 29.27 36.14 34.70 24.93 26.13
SR DICEY DAVE 2 187.83 37.47 32.87 30.18 29.44 28.09 29.78
SGF  SLICK SHOOTER 2 193.80 28.41 29.45 37.51 30.54 37.93 29.96
ES RIVER CITY REB 2 194.75 34.04 32.04 34.00 30.90 30.77 33.00
SS BLUEWATER RINGER 2 207.19 38.30 37.93 31.59 31.13 31.73 36.51
FCD DON COYOTE 3 21085 29.12 40.41 35.43 32.23 31.49 42.17
FT JUDAH MACABEE 3 241.16 43.21 47.21 40.25 35.74 36.68 38.07
RB PA DERRINGER 1 24255 38.21 41.36 51.97 44.62 36.49 29.90
GF GAWD AWFUL 1 247.86 21.15 18.39  150.00 18.78 18.07 21.47
SD DUTCH PARDEE 1 250.38 32.29 46.98 46.39 52.93 30.21 41.58
ES RANGER AL 3 25294 43.37 35.00 41.82 39.74 57.31 35.70
SGF  DUSTY BUCKBOARD 1 307.84 21.73 36.91 21.11 39.33  150.00 38.76
GF DOC DERRINGER 1 338.86 122.39 40.52 39.81 34.24 58.51 43.39
SH BLUERIDGE RANGER 2 2763.10 900.00  900.00 21.38 23.25 18.47  900.00
Sunday 9 Shooters
SS BRETT CANTRELL 1 12940 20.06 19.40 18.37 26.79 20.58 24.20
CB  TURQUOISE BILL 1 176.87 25.75 24.68 21.46 50.67 27.79 26.52
LS WILD SAGE 1 20511 30.35 3433 27.91 33.61 37.00 41.91
CG EMMAT DAVAULT 1 21521 28.87 30.81 29.74 53.87 40.35 31.57
GD  LITTLE DOGGIE 1 22861 33.78 44.32 30.80 38.81 39.03 41.87
SD COLT WALKER 1 239.27 27.91 33.66 84.27 34.99 28.95 29.49
RB  TUMBLEWEED PETE 1 255.29 34.52 35.05 50.40 36.39 54.25 44.68
GD  GINNY LEE 1 29951 52.87 45.38 40.48 54.41 57.86 48.51
CB FROG LUBE 1 32437 58.55 30.24 62.89 35.00 82.06 55.63




